4:00 pm

4:02 pm

4:10 pm

4:20 pm

4:25 pm

4:30 pm

ISAC

Interdistrict School for Arts and Communication
Board of Directors Finance Committee
September 20, 2022 at 4:00 pm

New London, CT
This meeting will be held virtually

AGENDA

1. WELCOME /CALL TO ORDER

2. FINANCIAL REVIEW
* August 31 2022 Profit/Loss.
*  Dobherty Beals & Banks Auditors will be on-site 10/3.

3. UPDATE RE: CSDE ITEMS
* Second Revision of Business Manual sent to CSDE.
* Discuss timeline for special education rate review to be
completed and sent to CSDE before December.

4. CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
*  Project Update.
e 1% Progress Payment to G Donovan: $244,480.56.

5. GRANT and OTHER FINANCE UPDATES
e Several grant applications being completed for current
fiscal year (Title grants, Bilingual, 21* CCLC), as outlined
in ISAAC’s approved budget.

6. ADJOURNMENT

Finance Chair L. Muller

E. Robb

N. Spera/ E. Robb

N. Spera

N. Spera

Finance Chair L. Muller



