

Interdistrict School for Arts and Communication Board of Directors Finance Committee

September 20, 2022 at 4:00 pm $New\ London,\ CT$ This meeting will be held virtually

AGENDA

4:00 pm	1. WELCOME/CALL TO ORDER	Finance Chair L. Muller
4:02 pm	 2. FINANCIAL REVIEW August 31 2022 Profit/Loss. Doherty Beals & Banks Auditors will be on-site 10/3. 	E. Robb
4:10 pm	 3. UPDATE RE: CSDE ITEMS Second Revision of Business Manual sent to CSDE. Discuss timeline for special education rate review to be completed and sent to CSDE before December. 	N. Spera/E. Robb
4:20 pm	 4. CONSTRUCTION PROJECT Project Update. 1st Progress Payment to G Donovan: \$244,480.56. 	N. Spera
4:25 pm	 5. GRANT and OTHER FINANCE UPDATES Several grant applications being completed for current fiscal year (Title grants, Bilingual, 21st CCLC), as outlined in ISAAC's approved budget. 	N. Spera
4:30 pm	6. ADJOURNMENT	Finance Chair L. Muller